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PAPER CODE 

B.TECH 5TH SEMESTER (AY 2023-24) 

PAPER CODE 

DEPARTMENT: CSD 

PEC-CSD501B Creative Thinking Process and Design 

MC-CSS01A Constitution of India 

NEW SYLLABUS 

PEC- CSD601B Data Visualization 
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OEC- CSD601 A Robotics 
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DEPARTMENT: CSD 

B.TECH 6TH SEMESTER (AY 2023-24) 
NEW SYLLABUS 

PEC-CSD602C Design Processes & Perspectives 

PAPER NAME 

Course Offered 

Cemputor Se. & Design 
Dr. B. C. Pey ginacriny Colie 

Yes 

|Yes 

(Yes/No) 

Course Offered 

(Yes/No) 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

NO. OF STUDENTS 

ENROLLED IN & 
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66/64 
66/66 
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66 

66 

66 
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